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©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address - Cornerblock, Cornwall Street, 9th Floor, Birmingham, B3 2DX General Enquiries - 0333 207 2250

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Management Team

Ian Grundy Regional Manager igrundy@archinsurance.com 07825 899302

Dean Henningham Broker Relationship Manager 07917 651627 Dhenningham@archinsurance.com 07917 651627

Stephen Barlow
Regional Underwriting Manager – Midlands and 

Southwest
0121 295 2257 sbarlow@archinsurance.com 07484 543 683

Rashida Mtungi New Business Team Manager RMtungi@archinsurance.com 07442 652822

New Business Team

Adam Tibbitts Senior Underwriter 0121 281 6982 atibbitts@archinsurance.com 07341 093 514

Jag Khaira Fleet Underwriter 0121 281 5723 jkhaira@archinsurance.com

Luke Ballard Senior Underwriter 0121 295 2287 Lballard@archinsurance.com 07436 054483

Anthony Allen Motor Trade Underwriter 0121 295 2254 anallen@archinsurance.com 07500 553791

Mick Fletcher Senior Motor Trade Underwriter 0121 281 4342 mfletcher@archinsurance.com 07484 080 135

Existing Business Team

Daniel Lacy Underwriter 0121 281 7613 dlacy@archinsurance.com

Julie Corbett Underwriter 0121 281 4430 jcorbett@archinsurance.com

Justin Chaplin Underwriter 0121 295 1745 jchaplin@archinsurance.com

Lucy Pearsall Underwriter 0121 815 7196 lpearsall@archinsurance.com

Carey Williams Motor  Underwriter 0121 281 6994 cwilliams@archinsurance.com

Greg Butherway Fleet Underwriter 0121 295 2280 Gbutherway@archinsurance.com

Paul Smith Senior Fleet Underwriter 0121 295 2267 psmith2@archinsurance.com

Grant Twist Senior Motor Trade Underwriter 0121 393 3804 Gtwist@archinsurance.com

Milda Blazaityte Motor Trade Underwriter 0121 281 6980 mblazaityte@archinsurance.com

Luke Utting Motor Trade Underwriter 0121 281 6998 lutting@archinsurance.com

Katelyn Sefton Underwriting Apprentice  - Fleet 0121 295 2273 ksefton@archinsurance.com

Birmingham

Risk Control

Jon Hughes Senior Risk Control Surveyor Jhughes@archinsurance.com 

mailto:Jhughes@archinsurance.com
mailto:Jhughes@archinsurance.com


©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address – 2530 The Quadrant, Aztec Centre, Almondsbury, Bristol, BS32 4QA  General Enquiries – 0117 313 3316

Name Role Direct Dial Email

Bristol Management Team

Julie Collins Branch/Sales Manager 07841 235803 jcollins@archinsurance.com

Sonia James Branch Underwriting Manager 07503 255588 sjames@archinsurance.com

Joanne Mason Underwriting Team Leader/ Snr Fleet UW NB +44  07467 011750 jmason@archinsurance.com

New Business Underwriting Team

Lee Wild Senior P&C Underwriter 0117 457 4707 lwild@archinsurance.com

Joe Sharpe P&C Underwriter 07553 751173 jsharpe@archinsurance.com

James Elias Senior MT Underwriter 07553 722 274 Jelias@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Underwriting Team

Chris Walker Senior P&C Underwriter 0117 4579956 cwalker@archinsurance.com

Jonny Gilmore Senior P&C Underwriter 0117 3133349 jgilmore@archinsurance.com

Danielle Jones Senior Motor Trade Underwriter 0117 313 8983 dajones@archinsurance.com

Nancy Fernandes Fleet Underwriter 0117 457 3638 nfernandes@archinsurance.com

Bristol 

Risk Control

Mark Rennie Technical Manager Risk Control mrennie@archinsurance.com



©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Colchester

Address - 3rd Floor, The Octagon, Middleborough, Colchester, CO1 1TG General Enquiries – 0333 207 2257

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Colchester Main Office

0333 207 2257 colchester@archinsurance.com -

Colchester Management Team

David Mann Branch Manager - dmann@archinsurance.com 07552 544 902

Lee Benefield Broker Relationship Development 
Manager

- Lbenefield@archinsurance.com 07795 496663

Underwriting Team

Robyn Davies Underwriting Team Manager – Motor 01206 258 707 rdavies@archinsurance.com -

Jo Treble Senior Motor Trade Underwriter 0203 880 9754 jtreble@archinsurance.com -

Liam Banks Fleet Underwriter 01206 258 189 lbanks@archinsurance.com -

Terry Golland Fleet Underwriter 01206 258389 terryg@archinsurance.com -

Existing Business Underwriting Team

Keith Wheatley Senior Property & Casualty Underwriter 01206 258 501 kwheatley@archinsurance.com -

Elaine Dingwall Property & Casualty Underwriter 01206 258746 edingwall@archinsurance.com -

Ian Catley Property & Casualty Underwriter 01206 258570 icatley@archinsurance.com -

New Business Underwriting Team

Sharni Andrews Property & Casualty Underwriter 020 3890 1092 sandrews@archinsurance.com

James Heys Property & Casualty Underwriter 01206 258194 Jheys@archinsurance.com

Risk Control

Steve Walker Senior Risk Control Surveyor swalker@archinsurance.com



©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

3rd Floor, The Onyx Building, 215 Bothwell Street, Glasgow, G2 7EZ . General Enquiries – 0141 343 7575, Glasgow@archinsurance.com

Glasgow Management Team

Russell Caie Branch Manager 0141 488 0081 rcaie@archinsurance.com 07872 821 626

Heather Rice Branch Underwriting Manager 0141 488 0038 hrice@archinsurance.com 07810 103 197 

Ross McNicol Broker Relationship Development Manager rmcnicol@archinsurance.com 07721 611 957

Mhairi Connolly New Business Team Manager 0141 488 0067 mconnolly@archinsurance.com

Alan Williamson Risk Control Manager awilliamson@archinsurance.com 07866 566 993

Glasgow New Business Team

Carole Storey Senior P&C Underwriter (New Business) 0141 488 0027 cstorey@archinsurance.com 07881 262742

Steve Scrimgeour P&C  Underwriter (New Business) 0141 343 8396 sscrimgeour@archinsurance.com 07557 309967

Andrew Christie Senior Fleet Underwriter (New Business) 0141 343 8108 achristie@archinsurance.com 07796 555 318

Louise Cochrane Motor Trade Underwriter (New & Existing Business) 0141 468 9966 lcochrane@archinsurance.com

John Mackinnon Apprentice Underwriter (Property) 0141 674 2043 jomackinnon@archinsurance.com

Glasgow Existing Business Team

Tracy McAllister Senior P&C Underwriter  (Existing Business) 0141 488 0331 tmcallister@archinsurance.com 07920 701 849

Shona Bruce Fleet Underwriter (Existing Business) 0141 488 0204 sbruce@archinsurance.com  

Karen Arthur P&C Underwriter (Existing Business) 0141 488 1294 karthur@archinsurance.com

Argyle Russell Apprentice Underwriter (Property & Motor Trade) 0141 343 8306 arussell@archinsurance.com

Glasgow Financial Lines Team

Stephanie Watson Professional Indemnity Senior Underwriter 0141 488 0031 swatson@archinsurance.com 07584 615 342

Glasgow 

Risk Control Manager

Alan Williamson UK Survey Team Manager awilliamson@archinsurance.com



©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address - 3rd Floor, Corner Block, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3HN  General Enquiries - 0161 513 0117

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

North-West Management Team

Janine Starkie Regional Manager - jstarkie@archinsurance.com 07825 977 778

Peter Howard BA (Hons) 
ACII

Regional Underwriting Manager - North & 
Scotland

0161 240 9258 phoward@archinsurance.com 07817 000 461

Alistair Conboy Business Relationship Development Manager Aconboy@archinsurance.com 07471 403 945

North-West New Business Team

Sophie Doyle (Maternity 
leave until 2026)

Fleet New Business Underwriter 0161 235 6540 Sdolye@archinusurance.com -

Richard Beedie Dip CII Senior Motor Fleet Underwriter 0161 240 0984 rbeedie@archinsurance.com

Vicky Leadbeater Senior Motor Trade Underwriter 0161 235 6569  vleadbeater@archinsurance.com 07340 837 280

Chris Harrop Property & Casualty Underwriter 0161 235 6547 charrop@archinsurance.com 07557 592 540

Rachel Merriman Property, Casualty and Motor Trade Underwriter 0161 513 5718 rmerriman@archinsurance.com

Paul Beardsworth Senior Property & Casualty Underwriter 0161 513 7277 pbeardsworth@archinsurance.com

Sophie Jones Property, Casualty and Motor Trade Underwriter 0161 235 6563 sojones@archinsurance.com -

North -West Existing Business Team

Liz Feighery ACII Senior Property & Casualty Underwriter 0161 240 3682 efeighery@archinsurance.com -

Gill Mayall Cert CII
Senior Property, Casualty and Motor Trade 
Underwriter

0161 250 3221 gmayall@archinsurance.com -

Steve Wood Senior Property & Casualty Underwriter 0161 235 6560 swood@archinsurance.com -

Paul Stagg
Underwriting Team Manager and Motor Trade 
Underwriter

0161 235 6546 pstagg@archinsurance.com -

Harry Dale Property, Casualty and Motor Trade Underwriter 0113 539 9254 hdale@archinsurance.com -

Karen Hilton Underwriter Motor Fleet 0161 513 0147 khilton@archinsurance.com -

Financial Lines

Colin Railton Senior PI Underwriter 0161 504 1201 crailton@archinsurance.com 07484 924 892

Manchester

Risk Control Manager

Elisha Snape Risk Control Surveyor esnape@archinsurance.com



©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Maidstone

Address - 

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Management Team

David Ford Team Manager / Schemes & Binder 
Manager

01622 742050 Dford@archinsurance.com 07912 243798

New Business Team

Laura Hewson Senior Underwriter – New Business 01622 584324 Lhewson@archinsurance.com

Michael Morris Underwriter – New Business 01622 742053 Mmorris@archinsurance.com

Jamie Baker Underwriting Apprentice – New Business 01622 926541 Jambaker@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Team

Lorna Russell Senior Underwriter – Existing Business 01622 742061 Lrussell@archinsurance.com

General Contact Details

0845 165 3157 Maidstonecommercial@archinsurance.com

mailto:Dford@archinsurance.com
mailto:Lhewson@archinsurance.com
mailto:Mmorris@archinsurance.com
mailto:Jambaker@archinsurance.com
mailto:Lrussell@archinsurance.com
mailto:Maindstonecommercial@archinsurance.com


©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address - 4th Floor, 100 Wellington Street, Leeds LS1 4LT General Enquiries - 0333 207 2255

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Management Team

Janine Starkie Regional Manager – North & Scotland Jstarkie@archinsurance.com 07825 977778

Martin Cleary Branch Manager Mcleary@archinsurance.com 07345 998326

James Seal Branch Underwriting Manager 0113 5397861 JSeal@archinsurance.com

Lee Benefield Broker Relationship Development Manager Lbenefield@archinsurance.com 07795 496663

Kathryn Langley Underwriting Team Manager EB 0113 5399104 KLangley@archinsurance.com

New Business Team

Tom Pattinson Motor Trade Underwriter tpattinson@archinsurance.com 07345 332226

Craig Sharratt Motor Fleet Underwriter 0113 5397627 csharratt@archinsurance.com

Russell Goodwill P&C Underwriter 0113 5397712  Rgoodwill@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Team

Tom Dyson Dip. CII Senior Underwriter 0113 5399049 TDyson@archinsurance.com

Claire Thompson Underwriter 0113 5397785 CThompson@archinsurance.com

Hiran Habeeb (On maternity 
leave until 2026)

Underwriter 0113 5397858 HHabeeb@archinsurance.com

Ben Mitchell Underwriter 0113 5399033 BMitchell@archinsurance.com

Dylan Jennings Underwriting apprentice 0113 539 9122 Djennings@archinsurance.com

Sienna Fletcher Underwriting apprentice 0113 539 7702 Sfletcher@archinsurance.com

Lauren Hall Underwriting apprentice 0113 539 7649 Lhall@archinsurance.com

Risk Control

Ian Parkinson Senior Risk Control Surveyor iparkinson@archinsurance.com

Financial Lines

Colin Railton Senior Underwriter PI 0161 5041201 Crailton@archinsurance.com 07484 924892

Claims

P&C Claims 0345 258 3880 commercial.claims@archinsurance.com

Motor Claims 0333 207 2262 NewUKmotorclaims@archinsurance.com

Existing Claims 0345 128 7905 UKmotorclaims@archinsurance.com

Leeds 

mailto:Mcleary@archinsurance.com
mailto:Lbenefield@archinsurance.com


©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address - 2nd Floor, South Suite, Tagus House, Ocean Village, Southampton, SO14 3TJ

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Southampton Management Team

Janice Mullan Regional Manager 023 8212 
6297

jmullan@archinsurance.com 07483 929454

Julian Beard Senior Broker 
Development Manager , 
Strategic Partnerships

023 8212 
6284 

jbeard@archinsurance.com 07436 600 796

Paul Taylor Regional Underwriting 
Manager

rjones@archinsurance.com 07944 507435

Audrey Cooper Business Development 
Manager

023 8212 
6274

acooper@archinsurance.com 07471 726 189

New Business Team Property & Casualty

Claire Dikyar New Business Team 
Manager

023 8212 
5574

cdikyar@archinsurance.com 

Arthur Goddard Senior Underwriter 023 8212 
6260

agoddard@archinsurance.com 

Chloe Baker Underwriter 023 8212 
6266

cbaker@archinsurance.com

Nathan Phillips Underwriter 023 8212 
6203

nphillips@archinsurance.com

Julia Budd Underwriter 023 8212 
3589

jbudd@archinsurance.com

General Enquiries - 0117 313 3316    Email Southampton@archinsurance.com 

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Existing Business Team Property and Casualty

Alan Bradbrook Existing Business Team 
Manager

023 8212 
3550

abradbrook@archinsurance.co
m

07484 
583686

Nia James Senior Underwriter 023 8212 
6212

njames@archinsurance.com 

Jacob Denman Senior Underwriter 023 8212 
5659

jdenman@archinsurance.com 

Hazel Addington Senior Underwriter 023 8212 
7691

haddington@archinsurance.co
m 

James King Underwriting Apprentice 023 8212 
6605

Jking@archinsurance.com

New Business Team Motor

Paul Avery Motor Team Manager 023 8212 
6215

pavery@archinsurance.com

Paul Fincham Senior Fleet Underwriter 02382 
125553

pfincham@archinsurance.com 07345 
000639

Rachael Healey-
Neal

New Business 
Underwriter (Motor 
Trade)

023 8212 
6190

Rhealey-
neal@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Team Motor

Aaron Hobbs Senior Underwriter Fleet 023 8212 
0328 

ahobbs@archinsurance.com 

Rob Cardy Renewal Underwriter 
(Fleet/Motor Trade)

023 8212 
6280 

rcardy@archinsurance.com

Leo Burton Underwriter (Motor 
Trade)

023 8212 
3579

lburton@archinsurance.com

Southampton

Risk Control

Mark Rennie Technical Manager Risk 
Control

mrennie@archinsurance.com 

mailto:rjones@archinsurance.com
mailto:acooper@archinsurance.com
mailto:cdikyar@archinsurance.com
mailto:rwood@archinsurance.com
mailto:rwood@archinsurance.com
mailto:lapraker@archinsurance.com
mailto:nphillips@archinsurance.com
mailto:Southampton@archinsurance.com
mailto:abradbrook@archinsurance.com
mailto:abradbrook@archinsurance.com
mailto:njames@archinsurance.com
mailto:jdenman@archinsurance.com
mailto:haddington@archinsurance.com
mailto:haddington@archinsurance.com
mailto:pavery@archinsurance.com
mailto:pfincham@archinsurance.com
mailto:chargreaves@archinsurance.com
mailto:chargreaves@archinsurance.com
mailto:chargreaves@archinsurance.com
mailto:ahobbs@archinsurance.com
mailto:dbarrett@archinsurance.com
mailto:lburton@archinsurance.com
mailto:mrennie@archinsurance.com


©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Address – 2nd Floor St Peters House, Victoria Street, St Albans, AL1 3WZ

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

St Albans Management Team

Anthony O’Reilly Regional Manager Ao’reilly@archinsurance.com 07484 916863

Andy Coates Regional Underwriter 
Manager – London and 
Home Counties

01727 617292 acoates@archinsurance.com 07484 535634

VACANT Broker Development 
Relationship Manager 

New Business Team Property & Casualty

Mick Hunter Senior Underwriter 01727 627332 mhunter@archinsurance.com 07994 805362

Mick Gladding Senior Underwriter 01727 322233  mgladding@archinsurance.com 07500 103825

Jack Fowler Underwriter 01727 617158 lfowler@archinsurance.com 07887 454729

Jake Watson Underwriter 0207 082 1889 jwatson@archinsurance.com

New Business Team Motor

Sean Reynolds Senior Underwriter 
(Fleet)

01727 322514  sreynolds@archinsurance.com 07557 568348

Charlie Ward Senior Underwriter 
(Motor Trade) 

cward@archinsurance.com 07876 230 541

General Enquiries – 01727 617 232    Email Stalbans@archinsurance.com 

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Existing Business Team Property and Casualty

Mark Embleton Existing Business Team 
Manager

01727 627331 membleton@archinsurance.com

Darren  Barrett Senior Underwriter 01727 627328 dbarrett2@archinsurance.com 

Rachel Pitt Senior Underwriter 01727 627337 rpitt@archinsurance.com 

David Finan Underwriter 01727 322265 dfinan@archinsurance.com 

Robert Smillie Underwriter 01727 617162 rsmillie@archinsurance.com

Sam Meekins Underwriter 01727 322123 smeekins@archinsurance.com 

Abbie Mansfield Underwriter 01727 322272 Amansfield@archinsurance.com

Alexander Scott Apprentice Underwriter 0161 235 6526 ascott@archinsurance.com

Scott Eldridge Apprentice Underwriter 01727 322204 seldridge@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Team Motor

Adam Southgate Motor Team Manager 01727 627 340 asouthgate@archinsurance.com 07824 597 189

Rekha Halai Senior Underwriter 01727 322193 rhalai@archinsurance.com

Josh Ferguson Underwriter (Motor Trade) 020 7621 4646 jferguson@archinsurance.com

Jack Hadden Underwriter (Fleet) 020 7082 1857 Jhadden@archinsurance.com

Professional Indemnity  Team

Paul Sharpe Underwriting Manager 0207 621 4666 psharpe@archinsurance.com

Patrick Murphy Senior Underwriter 0207 621 4566 Pmurphy@archinsurance.com

St Albans & London

* Charlie Ward currently on Maternity Leave, Josh Ferguson moved over to Motor Trade for interim. 

Risk Control

Steve Walker Senior Risk Control 
Surveyor

Swalker@archinsurance.com  

mailto:rjones@archinsurance.com
mailto:lfower@archinsurance.com
mailto:jwatson@archinsurance.com
mailto:bmilanov@archinsurance.com
mailto:Southampton@archinsurance.com
mailto:abradbrook@archinsurance.com
mailto:njames@archinsurance.com
mailto:rpitt@archinsurance.com
mailto:haddington@archinsurance.com
mailto:mhennessy@archinsurance.com
mailto:smeekins@archinsurance.com
mailto:Amansfield@archinsurance.com
mailto:pavery@archinsurance.com
mailto:cdikyar@archinsurance.com
mailto:Rhealey-neal@archinsurance.com
mailto:Jhadden@archinsurance.com
mailto:trolph@archinsurance.com
mailto:trolph@archinsurance.com
mailto:Swalker@archinsurance.com


©2022 Arch Capital Group Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Redhill

Address - Abbey House, 25 Clarendon Road, Redhill, Surrey RH1 1QZ General Enquiries – 0333 207 2256

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile

Management Team

Andy Poole Branch Manager 07407 796106 apoole@archinsurance.com

Dean King Broker Relationship Development Manager 07501 728170 dking@archinsurance.com

Paul Taylor Regional Underwriting Manager – South and 
Thames Valley

02382 126273 ptaylor@archinsurance.com 07944 507435

New Business Team

Metesh Kakad Underwriting Team Manager – New Business/ 
Senior Underwriter – Motor Trade

01737 925 345 mkakad@archinsurance.com 07468 752 892

Callum Thompson Underwriter – P&C 020 8145 8274 cthompson@archinsurance.com

Sinead Barrett Underwriter – Motor Trade 01737 955 756 sbarrett@archinsurance.com

Existing Business Team

Melissa Cantero Underwriter – P&C 01737 925 179 mcantero@archinsurance.com 

Richard Clarke Senior Underwriter – Motor Trade 01737 925 177 rclarke@archinsurance.com

Daniel Blow Senior Underwriter – Motor Trade 07721 732424 dblow@archinsurance.com 

Laurence Mundy Underwriting Apprentice 01737 907 112 lmundy@archinsurance.com 

Ollie Bellingham Underwriting Apprentice 020 3884 0495 obellingham@archinsurance.com 

General Contact Numbers

Premium Credit 0344 736 9836 MID Helpdesk                                                                                                 01179 452 950 / 2954

Non-Motor Claims 0345 258 3880 Motor Claims 0333 207 2262

Professional Indemnity

Patrick Murphy Senior Underwriter - PI 020 7621 4566 pmurphy@archinsurance.com

Risk Control

Ian Wallsgrove Senior Risk Control Surveyor iwallsgrove@archinsurance.com 

mailto:iwallsgrove@archinsurance.com
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